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Name

Karli Hall

* Tessa Orcutt
Evodie Evans
Aubree Ream

Rylee Hale

* Brooklyn Gardiner
* Abi Howington
Lainey Luekenga
Evaunya Haroun
Nakiyia Percell

* Kamryn Krasselt
Bryan Neider-Edelmayer
Brinley Chase

* Kya Davis

Hannah Romberg
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Name

Ashley Yates

* Lexie Wheeler

* Payton Brown
Kyndal Bridge

* Karisa Wallis

* Brookslee Colvin
Hannah Shafer

* Natalie Semprimoznik
Sabre Reardon
Ava Robertson

Riley Legg

Team

Totals
Total FG
3 PT FG

Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

IDHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Coeur D' Alene Vikings vs. Borah Lions
Date: 2/19/2026 Time: 2:00 PM Site: Ford Idaho Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Borah Lions

P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/3 0/1 0/2 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1/11 1/6 0/5 1/2 3 2 2 4 2 0
4/7 3/3 1/4 3/3 12 2 0 2 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/3 1/2 0/1 3/5 5 0 1 1 4 0
2/7 2/5 0/2 2/2 6 3 3 6 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/2 1/1 0/1 0/0 2 0 4 4 3 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/7 2/6 0/1 4/4 8 4 5 9 1 0
10/13 10/13 0/0 3/3 23 3 3 6 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 5 6
21/53 20/37 1/16 16/19 59 15 23 38 21 0
1st Half 9/30 30.0% 2nd Half 12/23 52.2% Game 21/53
1st Half 0/8 0.00% 2nd Half 1/8 12.5% Game 1/16
1st Half 6/8 75.0% 2nd Half 10/11 90.9% Game 16/19
Home: Coeur D' Alene Vikings
P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/5 0/2 0/3 0/0 0 1 1 2 3 0
1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 3 0
4/6 2/2 2/4 6/8 16 4 2 6 3 0
7/22 3/10  4/12  17/22 35 4 6 10 3 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3/9 3/4 0/5 2/2 8 1 1 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/2 0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 2 2 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 5 8
15/46  9/21 6/25  25/32 61 13 18 31 18 0
1st Half 12/29  41.4% 2nd Half 3/17 17.6% Game 15/46
1st Half 5/16 31.3% 2nd Half 1/9 11.1% Game 6/25
1st Half 7/9 77.8% 2nd Half 18/23 78.3% Game 25/32
Bor Coe Bor Coe
16 25 3Pt Points 3 18 Pts/Possession
6 8 2nd Chance Points 8 14 Pts off Bench
38 31 Team Rebounds 6 8 Dead Ball Reb
45.5 36.1 Def Rebound % 63.9 54.5 Total Rebound %
-29.8 -4.6 Def. Stops 31 29 Pts/Shot
40.6 39.1 FT Rate 0.30 0.54 Points in Paint
Bor None
Coe None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|0OT 2|OT 3|0T 4|Total
Borah Lions 13 11 14 21 0 0 0 0 59
Coeur D' Alene Vikings| 15 | 21 10 15 0 0 0 0 61

Largest Lead Coe 39 Bor 24 (15 pts) Lead Changes 5
Coe 13-3 Bor 8-0
None

Longest Run
Comments:

Number of Ties 2
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32.6%
24.0%
78.1%

Bor
1.03
20
2
55.1
0.95
26

Coe
1.10
0
3
44.9
0.98
12
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9:01
21:37
17:57
DNP
DNP
17:49
23:36
DNP
DNP
DNP
18:29
DNP
20:06
31:25
DNP

160
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DNP
31:37
14:31
8:16
32:00
32:00
7:35
21:51
DNP
12:10
DNP

160



