

IDHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score Coeur D' Alene Vikings vs. Borah Lions

Date: 2/19/2026 Time: 2:00 PM Site: Ford Idaho Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Borah Lions

##	Name	P	TFG	2FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	FD	AST	AA	TO	BS	ST MIN
1	Karli Hall		0/3	0/1	0/2	0/0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0 9:01
2	* Tessa Orcutt		1/11	1/6	0/5	1/2	3	2	2	4	2	0	2	0	3	0	0 21:37
3	Evodie Evans		4/7	3/3	1/4	3/3	12	2	0	2	4	0	2	0	0	0	0 17:57
4	Aubree Ream		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
5	Rylee Hale		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
11	* Brooklyn Gardiner		1/3	1/2	0/1	3/5	5	0	1	1	4	0	2	0	0	0	0 17:49
12	* Abi Howington		2/7	2/5	0/2	2/2	6	3	3	6	4	0	0	0	2	0	0 23:36
13	Lainey Luekenga		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
14	Evaunya Haroun		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
15	Nakiyia Percell		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
20	* Kamryn Krasselt		1/2	1/1	0/1	0/0	2	0	4	4	3	0	1	0	0	0	0 18:29
21	Bryan Neider-Edelmayer		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
24	Brinley Chase		2/7	2/6	0/1	4/4	8	4	5	9	1	0	3	0	0	0	0 20:06
25	* Kya Davis		10/13	10/13	0/0	3/3	23	3	3	6	2	0	0	0	2	3	1 31:25
40	Hannah Romberg		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
	Team							1	5	6					3		
	Totals		21/53	20/37	1/16	16/19	59	15	23	38	21	0	10	0	11	3	1 160
	Total FG	1st Half	9/30	30.0%	2nd Half	12/23	52.2%	Game	21/53	39.6%							
	3 PT FG	1st Half	0/8	0.00%	2nd Half	1/8	12.5%	Game	1/16	6.25%							
	Free Throws	1st Half	6/8	75.0%	2nd Half	10/11	90.9%	Game	16/19	84.2%							

Home: Coeur D' Alene Vikings

##	Name	P	TFG	2FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	FD	AST	AA	TO	BS	ST MIN
1	Ashley Yates		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
2	* Lexie Wheeler		0/5	0/2	0/3	0/0	0	1	1	2	3	0	1	0	0	0	1 31:37
3	* Payton Brown		1/1	1/1	0/0	0/0	2	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	1	0	0 14:31
5	Kyndal Bridge		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0 8:16
10	* Karisa Wallis		4/6	2/2	2/4	6/8	16	4	2	6	3	0	0	0	2	2	0 32:00
11	* Brooklee Colvin		7/22	3/10	4/12	17/22	35	4	6	10	3	0	3	0	2	1	0 32:00
13	Hannah Shafer		0/1	0/1	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0 7:35
23	* Natalie Semprimoznik		3/9	3/4	0/5	2/2	8	1	1	2	0	0	1	0	3	0	1 21:51
24	Sabre Reardon		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
35	Ava Robertson		0/2	0/1	0/1	0/0	0	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0 12:10
40	Riley Legg		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
	Team							3	5	8							
	Totals		15/46	9/21	6/25	25/32	61	13	18	31	18	0	5	0	8	3	2 160
	Total FG	1st Half	12/29	41.4%	2nd Half	3/17	17.6%	Game	15/46	32.6%							
	3 PT FG	1st Half	5/16	31.3%	2nd Half	1/9	11.1%	Game	6/25	24.0%							
	Free Throws	1st Half	7/9	77.8%	2nd Half	18/23	78.3%	Game	25/32	78.1%							

	Bor	Coe		Bor	Coe		Bor	Coe
Free Throw Pts	16	25	3Pt Points	3	18	Pts/Possession	1.03	1.10
Pts off Turnovers	6	8	2nd Chance Points	8	14	Pts off Bench	20	0
Total Rebounds	38	31	Team Rebounds	6	8	Dead Ball Reb	2	3
Off Rebound %	45.5	36.1	Def Rebound %	63.9	54.5	Total Rebound %	55.1	44.9
3Pt Efficiency	-29.8	-4.6	Def. Stops	31	29	Pts/Shot	0.95	0.98
Effective FG%	40.6	39.1	FT Rate	0.30	0.54	Points in Paint	26	12
Technical Fouls	Bor	None						
	Coe	None						
Officials	Unknown							

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Borah Lions	13	11	14	21	0	0	0	0	59
Coeur D' Alene Vikings	15	21	10	15	0	0	0	0	61

Largest Lead Coe 39 Bor 24 (15 pts) **Lead Changes** 5 **Number of Ties** 2

Longest Run Coe 13-3 Bor 8-0

Comments: None